Havant Thicket
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Miles
0.000
0.016
0.704
0.735
1.091
1.643
2.748
3.445
4.195
5.032
5.554
5.588
6.294
6.296
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on London Road, A3
Turn right onto Park Lane
Turn left onto Grassmere Way
Turn right onto gravel footpath
Turn left onto footpath
Turn slight left onto gravel track
Turn slight right
Turn right through metal barrier
Turn left
Turn right onto track
Turn left onto Grassmere Way
Turn right onto Tempest Avenue

Turn left onto London Road, A3
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